SKY Tuesday March 18 2025
Best Odds Guaranteed At BetMGM Fillies' Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (4) Jyo+

4-55 (Tpta)

RACE 1

1m 142y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £5670.00 (6 runners)

SORT

. Form Frank . Moted . ButhNntad& Fnrm Frank

DISPLAY Max Past Runs

All

Manyana Blue [£] 3311k 3 81  DrRichard Mewlar Hallie Doyle
Joy OF Dubai 1] 3811 41 53 Foger Warian Aidan keeley
Warm Glow (5] 3811 3 BR James Fanzhawe Daniel Muscutt
¥Yictoria Harbour [IRE) (3] 3311 k. B Burke Sam.James
Opera Score [IRE] (4] 3811 Simon & Ed Crigfor Harry Davies

Damzon (] B-10-02 B2 James Evans Joe Leawy(3)

Tuesday March 18 2025
Best Odds Guaranteed At BetMGM Fillies' Novice 5takes (GBB Race) (4) Jyo+

RACE 1

| _ Refrezh
Manyana Blue [2] 3811k* 81 DrRichard Mewlant Hallie Doyle
Joy OF Dubai 1] 3811 53  FRoger Yarian Ajdan Keeley
Warm Glow A 3-8-11 85  James Fanshawe  Daniel Muscutt
Yictoria Harbour [IRE) [3] 3-8-11 K. R Burke Sam.James
Opera Score [IRE] 4] 3-8-11 Simon & Ed Crizford Hary Davies

Damzon [6] B-10-02 James Evans Joe Leawy3]
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SKY Tuesday March 18 2025

SORT

DISPLAY

Max Past Runs

NAVIGATE

| i i | B | | Sp, £, Own, Heap-Class | .
5 or 0 In Free Bets With BetUK Handicap (0-58) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) Sp, £ D'.lil'l'l Hn::.a Class I, Set | + |-
Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

RACE 2 5f 21y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (4 runners) . - nem Feack . Sicked . i Bk & Eoria Evaah IAII j By Dist. |
Under Curfew 1] 9904 21 83  Tony Caroll Rosza Ryan h a1 1 &80 3 93 h 80 10 &3 3 a1 L)
Apache Star (IRE) (3]  &906b 35 81 MakLloughnare Bilyloughnane 3 75 3 76 3 78 2IEN SIEH < :EER
Hebel Star [4] 4-9-04* B4 73 Robert Cowell George Downing 4 75 3 7 2 M

Kento (2 4304p 15 73 Tony Camol Jack Doughtyld) 7 73 8 77 4 79 2 7 3R A +

0 In Free Bets With BetUK Handicap (0-58) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) BHa RF W Ratings | Sp £ Own, Hcap Class S | | * |

5f 21y
1 Day(s) and

b

Within

Under Curfew (1] 9-9-0dx
Apache Star (IRE) (4 EB-9-0Bb
Hebel Star (4] 4-9-0dw*
Kento (2] 4-9-04p

83
a1
79
79

WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40
0

(4 runners)

| Runis) BT COURSE
Tany Carroll Rossa Fyan 85
Mark Loughnane  Billy Loughnane -3
Faobert Cowmell George Downing -10
Tony Carroll Jack Doughty(3) -7

Own SPD | |oTen Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

Form Frank

DISTANCE

| Al

Moted Both Moted & Form Frank

GOING
83 -4
-7 -5
-4 -8
-4 87

WEIGHT

83

»|| ByDist. |




SEY

6-00

RACE 3

Tuesday March 18 2025

Veekly Free Bets With BetMGM Exira Restricted Novice Stakes (Bands B8, C
And D) (GBB Race) (5) 3-5yo (Tpta)
‘ 7T 36y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3542.00 (5 runners)

SORT

DISPLAY

Max Past Runs

Critical Aclaim (5] 3813
Up The Monk (3] 381
Aurora Majesty [IBE] [E] 3-3-03
Aviano (4] 3-3-04t
Woburn (2] 3313
The Hrze Horse (1] 3-3-01

SKY

6-00 ¥

RACE 3 [E - 7 36y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3942.00 (6 runners)

Tuesday March 18 2025
eekly Free Bets With BetMGM Extra Restricted Novice Stakes (Bands B, C

nd D) (GBB Race) (5) 3-5yo (Tpta)

within [Tl Day(s) and [{

27
15
12
15

Critical Aclaim 5] 3-813 83
Up The Monk 3 3811 4
Aurora Majesty [IRE] (6] 3-3-08 B3
Aviano (4] 3-3-04t B2
Woburn [£] 3-8-13

The Hrze Horse 1 3-83-M

832  Richard Hughes  Finley Marsh 2 a3

¥4 Jack Jones

B3 Archie W atzon Hollie Dayle

EZ  Marco Bott

Dylan Hogan 4 £ h 74
63

1
K -

Marco Ghiani

Mike burphy Sean [ Bowen

Jamie Ozbarne S affie Ozbarne

SORT

Form Frank

ILEYS Refresh COURSE DISTANCE
Richard Hughes Finley M arzh 83
Jack Jones Crvlan Hogan -1 -2
Archie watson Huollie Croyle - 20
Marco Both Marco Ghiani 62 - 21
bk turply Sean D Bowen

Jamie Ozbarne

S affie Osborne

DISPLAY

IEEE| Crs, Dist Going, Lb |

Both Moted & Form Frank
GOING

74
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o B Set [

All

WEIGHT

83
-9
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Tuesday March 18 2025
in £1M With BetMGM's Golden Goals Handicap (Div 1) (0-55) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)

SORT

Racecard

BHA | RF

Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class

DISPLAY

Max Past Runs

Set |

o

NAVIGATE

+

oeee,
4

Own SPD Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb "

(R 0 |  7f36y  WOLVERHAMPTON Win£471060 (11 runners) | rormrrank ] Noted Il Botn Noted & Form Frank | Al w|l ByDit. |
Bold Suitor [2] g8-306b 17 8B Craig Benton Georgia Dobie 2 79 3l 73 2 79 2 7B 1 86 E 75 h 77 4 7B
Coconut Bay (6] B-3-04 ¥ B84 Tristan Davidzon  Milie \Wonnacatt(5] 2 79 1 74 4 77 h 72 a7 3 B 11 B2 9 A
Flying Star [IRE] [3] 5309 20 83  JohnEBemy Gina kangan 4 83 4 76 4 I 10 4 3 3 G B
Ravenglass [IRE) (1] B-3-08h B2 Adrian Wintle Finley karsh 1 70 8 64 E TR 4 7B 5 &7 g] E7 2 82 11 B9
Candy Warhol [U5A) (10 6-3-06tp g2  Scott Dixon Joey Haynes 3 77 h m 11 28 14 4 Faa 9 B 2 82 2 8z
Yoltaic [3) 9307 31 81  Torw Caroll FRoszza Ryan E B4 BE h 7R h BB 3 7B 4 B9 1 31 7 INEl
Till It Shines [IRE] [11] 43106 7 80 JS Moore Taylor Fizher[3) 1 80 7a 3 74 g 72 4 7/ 12 70 a8 73 3
Galileo Glass [IRE) (71 B-9-08hp* 17 73 Darll Holland Jazon Watzon 3 75 s 2 74 6 74 11 et 3 a1 3 B 1 a1
Devaszhoy 5] 6308 25 V3  Michasl Appleby  Billy Loughnane 8 7 Fa) ¥ 7 hl 74 4 77 2 B8 9 mE 8 76
Ajrad [4] 7303 3B 79 RodMilman Lewiz Edrmunds ¥ E8 7 1 79 hl 72 ) u - 6 73 3 s
Lupset Flossy Pop (IRE) (3]  5900p 27 77 GayEBrown Hollie Doyle 5 77 7o 783 10 5 3kER 4 siEl s

in £1M With BetMGM's Golden Goals Handicap (Div 1) (0-55) () 4yo+ (Tpta) W et | I « |+ I

5D

Bold Suitor

Coconut Bay

Flying Star [IRE]
Ravenglass [IRE]
Candy Warhol [USA]
Yoltaic

Till It Shinesz [IRE)
Galileo Glass [IBE]
Devashoy

Ajrad

Lupset Flozsy Pop [IRE]

T 36y

oo

(2] 5-9-06b
(5] 5904
(3] 5909
(1] 63-08b
(10] 6-9-06tp
(8] 9907y
(1] 4-310b
(7] E-3-08hp"
5] 5903
[4] 7-3-03p
[ 5-9-00p

8k
24
B3
=
g2
81
=
73
3
=
7

WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £4710.60
Day(s) and ||:| Runis)

Craig Benton

Trigtan Davidson

Jaokin Berry
Adrian Wintle
Scott Dison
Tory Carrall

J 5 Moore
Drarmyll Holland

Miczhael Appleby

Fod Millrman

Gary Brovwn

Refresh
Geargia Cobie
Millie Wonnacott[h)
Gina Mangan
Finley bdarzh

Joey Haynes
Fozza Rpan

T avlor Figher[3]
Jazon W atson

Billy Loughnane
Lewiz Edmunds

Hallie Droyle

(11 runners}

b I 0 Y S R U T S s S o R % R o

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb
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SKY
7-00

RACE 5

Tuesday March 18 2025

Max Past Runs

N

NAVIGATE

Heavenly Fire
Pessoa

Match Anthem [IRE]
Kapparis Kid
Mevernay [IRE)
Sam's Hope
Dumfries
Pembrokeshire
Barney's Bay

Baroque Pearl
Bitcoin Profit [IRE]

S5KY

7-00

n s

in £1M With BetMGM's Golden Goals Handicap (Div Il) (0-55) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)

Racecard

RACE 5 FEW = Tf 36y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £4710.60 (11 runners) Form Frank
within [§ Day(s) and i LNV Refresh | COURSE
Heavenly Fire (5] 4904k 82 Scott Dikon Diale Swift 82
Pessoa [3] 6-9-05 a1l Adrian Wintle Firley Marsh -1
Match Anthem [IRE] (11 4-9-05 81 P Charalambousz &J Luke Moz -1
Kapparis Kid (11] 4-9-03 80 Ben Lund Aidan Keeley -8
Mevernay (IRE] [e] 4-3-09 78 Kevin Frost Williarm Pylel3) -4
Sam's Hope (2] 5-9-07 77 Tony Carmall Williar Carson -7
Dumifries (9] 5-9-08b 76 Futh Car James Sullivan -G
Pembrokeshire (10) 59-07hp* 74 Michael Appleby  Alistair Bawlingon -5
Barney's Bay (4] 7-9-00 72 Dergk Shaw Luke Morriz -10
Baroque Pearl [¥] 4-9-00 71 Martin Dunne - 11
Bitcoin Profit [IRE) [E] 4-3-07H* 70 Maxoung Tyreze Cameron|7) -5

DISTANCE

S NaFLAY
| BHA | RF | Sp, £, Own, Heap-Class |
[Own SPD | '

| Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

GOING
-6 -6
-8 -7
-8 -7
13 -8
-14 -10
-10 11
12 -9
-13 -10
88 88
17 17
19 11

Both Noted & Form Frank |~
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DISPLAY
in £1M With BetMGM's Golden Goals Handicap (Div Il) (0-55) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)
Own SPD || Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb
7f 36y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £4710.60 (11 runners) . ik . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank | Al
(5] 4-904H 7 B2 Scott Dikon Cale Swift 4 7a 8 72 ¥ B2 8 &3 6 VB
[3] B-9-05 21 81  Adhian Wintle Finley k arsh 4 77 4 73 - 7h 2 80 2 80
(1] 4805+ 10 81 P Charalambous & Luke Marriz 5] I 3 7 2 a0 2 7B 4 =
(11] 4.89.03 7 80 Benlund Aidan Keeley E7 9 70 1 40 6 G4 g8 W
2] 4-305 43 78 KevinFrost woilliarn Pyle(3) g &2 ¥ a7 ¥ EB 3 74 4 73
[2] 5907 17 ¥F  Tony Carroll William Carzon 2 77 B % 10 73 6 69 10
(9] 59086 145 F6  Ruth Car James Sullivan g8 7E 3 76 3 7 8 63 10 7
(101  5907hp* 17 74  MichaelAppleby  Alistsi Rawlinson 7 71 6 72 7 sl 5
(4] 7800y 8 72 Derek Shaw Luke Marrie B B3 11 E&l 9 70 2 72 8 E9
[7] 4900 3B 71 Martin Dunne 9 71 10 G4 6 &7 5 1
[E] 4.89.07h* 150 70 Max Young Tyreze Cameron(?] 12 49 12 B3 ot 11 70 1 56
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SKY

7-30

RACE &

Tuesday March 18 2025
amble Responsibly At BetMGM Handicap (0-65) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)

sD ~| 1m142y WOLVERHAMPTON Win £3140.40

SORT

BHA RF

Racecard

Own SPD

Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class W Set |
Top Crz, Dist, Going, Lb

DISPLAY

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

R LT | FormFrank [l noted [Mll Both Noted & Form Frank

| Al

~|  ByDit.

Vizibility [IBE] (5] 2507 4 B3 ScottDikon Dale Swift F 72 4 B3 h EE B VE g W 3 &3 § a0 ¥ 7/

Young Fire [FR] [£] 10-9-09« 36 B85  Dawvid O'Meara Cian Horgan[5) § EBOD | hd 4 a5 6 o2 § BB Fi 9 =] 7

Light Up Our Stars [IRE] (7] 3-5-00ht 281 Scott Dixon MWOM-RUMNMNER 4 7 2 77 g &7 E 7B g 73 3 74 4 N ¥ 72

King Of Speed [IRE] (1] B-3-03t a0 Mark Loughnane  Billy Loughnane b &2 - a0 2 78 “ 7B 6 77 g1 71 1 Fl 8 PR

| Can't Believe 11] 4907w 40 80 David Evans FRoszza Rvan 4 £9 2 M - Fis h 78 6 &3 ¥ 80 Fa=a 10 72

Distinction [IRE] (4] 7307 B2 80 John Mackie FJ McDonald FA 4 40 4 71 ¥ 73 9 o6 5 4 m 10 74

M ariner [IRE] (] 43090 23 ¥3  Jennie Candizh  George Wood 1 78 ﬁ Mmo11 /1 Fi m 7 s B - 2

Panama City (10 B30 31 78 lan Mclhnes Harry Burns(3) 10 75 1 7 3 B9 6 738 g 9 b

Claxton Bay (3] 4307 N 78 David Evans 4 7B 2 7 4 7 12 &0 b =] 3 m

Charlatan [IRE] 12] 5902 21 78  David Simcock  Callum Shepherd E ki 2 78 4 72 3] i 2 72 1 B2 2 7B g 70

T ambourine Dream (9] 4906 155 77  EdDunlop Hector Crouch h 74 3 EB 3 77 ¥ E7 g &2 pd E5 9 m b =

Flatley (8]  890Bp 71 76  AdianWintle  Finley Marsh g 74 12 62 11 55 6 7% 7 7 sEN I 1R
SKY e : SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

7-30 amble Responsibly At BetMGM Handicap (0-65) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) Racecard <EHAuFE Ft&tin Sp, £, Own, Hecap-Class W  Set I = | =5

iE%El SPD BIETEEREl  Crs, Dist, Going, Lb -
RACE B S = 1m 142y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (12 runners) R Noted Both Noted & Form Frank | All LI By Dist. :
within [(Jll pay(s)and [ Runis) EEEET COURSE DISTANCE GOING WEIGHT

Visibility [IRE] (5] 8-3-07 83 Scott Dikon Dale Swift -4 88 -4 -1

Young Fire [FR] [£] 10-3-09w 85  David 0'Meara Cian Horgan(5) 92 88 92 -2

Light Up Our Stars [IRE] (7] 3-3-00ht 81 Scolt Dison MNOM-RUMMER -7 -3 -3 89

King Of Speed [IRE] (1] B-3-08t 80 Mark Loughnane  Billy Loughnane -12 -8 -11 -9

I Can't Believe 111 4907w 80  Dawid Evans Rozza Ryan -13 -9 -12 -9

Diztinction [IRE] [4] ¥-9-07« a0  John Mackie P J kcDonald -7 -3 -7 -9

M ariner [IRE] [B] 4-9-09p 3 Jennie Candlizh George “wood -13 -9 -13 -10

Panama City (0] B-5-03t 8 lan Mclnnes Harry Burnz(3] -14 -10 -8 -10

Claxton Bay [3] 48907  ¥8 Dawid Evans -19 -15 -14 -1

Charlatan [IRE] 12 53902 78 Dawid Simcock Callum Shepherd -14 -10 -14 -12

Tambourine Dream (9] 4-9-06 ¥7  EdDunlop Hector Crauch - 30 -26 -15 -12

Flatley (8] 8-9-06p 76 Adrian Wwintle Finley karzh -B -7 -k -5




SKY

Tuesday March 18 2025

|." n FIT

DISPLAY

I: Sp, £ Own, Hn:au—t.‘.lass'

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

ffo | s« | IE€]

lFurm Franan Moted . Both Moted & Form Frank I s

=| ByDit -

14

5

73
7

DISPLAY

|— set | | ¢ [

Crs Dist, Gnmq Lb

7IER IE oI IE
1 668 7 59 4R 2 e
5 72 2 7 3 72 S|EE
9 60 1 75 7 72 4 6B

sIEl 6 7 5 74 a4 70
¢ IEEN  IGH

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

800 BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (0-55) (6) 3yo (Tpta) SR EFH-A RF t

AC 6f 20y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 {12 runners) =
Rumba Bay [2] 3909 20 Y6  DavidEwvans Rosza Ryan 70 1 E B7
Freak Encounter [IRE] [10] 3903k 20 P8 Jamie Ozborne Saffie Osborne B &Y 3 7B B3
Bank On Kent (1] 3909 10 76 DavidEvans P J McDonald 3 B3 1 76 4 72
Causin A Commotion [IRE [5] 3909 6 75 KewinByan Qizin McSweerney(s 4 72 1 B9 3 &8
Woodhay Whisper [IRE] (9] 3908k 22 74 MaxYoung Billy Loughnane h T2 3 74 ¥ B3
College Witch [11] 38908 18 73 Christine Dunnett  Joe Bradnam(7) 6 73 9 A4 7 B5
Due Respect (IRE) [E] 3904 18 ¥2  JohnButler D aniel Muzcutt g 72 4 72 11 &l
Elland Road Girl [7] 3809t 22 70 Mike Murphy Alfie Redman(7) 7 BV 8 4 (5
Hala Joza (2] 3903 10 B9  Martin Dunne Hallie Droyle g hHd 9 g m
Royal Accord (4] 2909 28 B4  StuartWiliams arco Ghiani ¥ B4 4 4
Trust Sergei [2] 3904 22 B3 Gary Hanmer Sean D Bowen 9 60 10 ¥
Rhodes Royce [IRE) [12] 3906 21 B3 Kevin Philippart D¢ Luke Morris 8 E3 7 6 53

SKY Tuesday March 18 2025 SORT
B—DD BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (0-55) (6) 3yo (Tpta) Ftacer:.ard: BHA | RF
RACE 7 NEES L WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (12 runners) Forrﬁ Frank

within [l pay(s)ana RN Runis) ERT COURSE DISTANCE

Rumba Bay 2] 3-8-09 76 David Evans Rosza Ryan -8
Freak Encounter [IRE] (10] 3-9-03b 76 Jamie Ozbome S affie Ozborne -12 -19
Bank On Kent (1] 3-5-09 76 David Evans P J MecDonald -12 76
Causin A Commotion (IRE (5] 3-3-0%p 75  Kevin Ryan Disin McSwesney(3) 75 -4
Woodhay Whisper [IRE] (9] 3-9-08h 74 Max Young Billy Loughnane -1 -f
College Witch [11] 3-9-08 73 Chrigting Dunnett  Joe Bradnam|7) -3
Due Respect [IRE) 6] 3-5-04 72 John Butler Daniel Muscutt -4
Elland Road Girl [¥] 3-9-09 70 Mike Murphy Alfie Redman(7) -8 -3
Hala Joza 8] 3-5-03 B9  Martin Dunne Hollie Coyle -B -7
Royal Accord [4) 3-9-09 B4  Stuart Willams M arco Ghiani -11 -12
Trust Sergei [3) 3-9-04 63 Gary Hanmer Sean [ Bowen -15 -13
Bhodes Royce [IRE) M2 3306 63 Kewin Philippart De  Luke Momiz -12 -13

Both Moted & Form Frank I

~| ByDs. |

WEIGHT
-6
-9
76
-5
-2

- 22
-16



SKY

8-30

RACE B

sD -

1m 4f 51y

Tuesday March 18 2025
BetUK: It's Where The UK Bets Handicap (0-62) (&) 4yo+ (Tpta)

WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40

(9 runners}

Racecard -

_BHA _RF
Own _sPD

DISPLAY

Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

. Form Frank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

Harry The Hagagler [IRE]
Aikhal [IRE]

Starfighter

Pysanka [FR]

Forest Spint [IRE)
Cloudzide Rock

Mizz Applejack

Dibble Dabble

Silk Bird

luesday March 14

BetUK: It's Where The UK Betz Handicap (0-62) (&) 4yo+ (Tpta)

SKY

8-30

RACE 8 [IER =

Harry The Haggler [IRE]
Aikhal [IRE]

Starfighter

Pyzanka [FR]

Forest Spint [IRE]
Cloudzide Rock

Mizz Applejack

Dibble Dabble

Silk Bird

1m 4f 51y

7] 5904t
1] B30
(6] 9.9-05
(3 6807
(3] 4-9-04
2] 4-9-06
(4] B-9-06
[5) 4907
4] 5504p

o
i

(7] 5-9-04t
(1] 5909t
(5 9905
(3] E5-07p
(5 4-9-04
(2] 4905
[ 5906
5] 4907
[4] 5-3-04p

1

=]

g3
78
7
77
7B
73
B3
46

10
28
28
28

a
45
25
E2
a8

85  David Loughnane
83 Jamie Osborne
78 Mark Loughnane
77 Mark Loughnane
¥F  Michael Bell

¥E  David Simcock,
73 Charlie Longsdon
B9  James Ferguzon
46 Max Young

WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40

Within ||:| Day(s) and Runi{s)

Refresh

Fosza Rpan 4 &0 1

Saffie Osbome g 52 |10
Billy Loughnane 2 70 1

Edward Greatres 6 &7 5
Hector Crouch 1 E0 s
Hauley Turner - 74 Fi
Fob Hormby 4 E6 [
D aniel Muzcutt 11 S b
Tyrese Cameron(f] 10 38 i

(9 runners}

COURSE

David Loughnane  Rozza Ryan g5
Jarmie Ozborne Saffie Osborne -9
Mark Loughnane  Billy Loughnane -1
Mark Loughnane  Edward Greatres -8
Michael Bell Hector Crouch -8
D avid Simcock Hapley Turner -11
Charlie Longsdon  Rob Homby -12
James Ferguson Draniel kMuscutt -16
b ax *roung Tyrese Cameron[f] -20

Racecard

Form Frank

Top
BB 2 2 &
72 ¥ 7 B
BB 3 71 1
778 20 2
2 2 77 8
7% ol &
73 2 BB
s 2 2
4% 8 3% 10

BHA RF

15
-5
83
-3
B
-7
17
14

78
47
E5
i1
1

79

74

DISPLAY

5

9
[
[
I

78
76
76
71
B5

| Ratings | Sp £ Own,_Hcap-Class |

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

DISTANCE

85
7

1
-8
2
-9
12

-16
-11

Both Noted & Form Frank
GOING

|AII
2 B8 a2 7Y 2 85
9 33 ra F4 1y 7
3 A 6 73 11 55
4 75 3 B4 2 7
9 &3
1 = 4 E5 B B2
h h KO 4 G5
Max Past Runs NAVIGATE
o R
IAII Ll By Dist.
WEIGHT
85
-7
-2
-5
-8
-9
-16
-20




